
Earnings

Regular 

COnruriMC,Ae LocIS Number Page 
609797 01/ 4138229 I ol I 

DARKEN K INDYKE PLLC 
575 LEXINGTON AVENUE 
SUITE 92 4TH FLOOR 
NEW YORK, NY 10022 

TaxaleMariM Status: 
Exempeons/Nlotyances: 

Federal: 0 
Stale: 0 
Local: 0 

Social Secur4 Number 

Married 
Tax Override: 

Federal: 
Slate: 
Local: 

XXX-XX-XXXX 

rate hours/units this period yam to dale 
0.00 1538.46 13846.14 

Cacao Pay $1,538.46 $13,846.14 

Statutory Deductions 

Federal Income 
Social Security 
Medicare 
New York Stale Intone 

Earnings Statement 
Paned Starling 
Period Ending: 
Pay Dale: 

Business Phone: 

04/I 7/2017 
04/30/2017 
04(77/2017 

LESLEY K GROFF 

this period ea deft 
Dago** 
account number translUABA amour 

-145.00 
-95.38 
-22.31 
-66.50 

1305.00 
858.46 
200.77 
598.50 

XKX)00(3150 XXXX)OCXXX 1208.07 

Voluntary Deductions this period yowl° date 
New York yokniary disability -1.20 

Net Pay 61,208.07 
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DARREN K INDYKE PLLC 
576 LEXINGTON AVENUE 
SUITE 92 4TH FLOOR 
NEW YORK. NY 10022 

Deposited to the account 

Checkng DaeciDepow 

LESLEY K GROFF 

Your lederal taxable wages this period we 31,538.46 

Pay Date: 04/27/2017 

amount 
1208.07 

EFTA00316333


