

Company Code RX / PUJ 21609797 Loc/Dept 01/ Number 4138229 Page 1 of 1
 DARREN K INDYKE PLLC
 575 LEXINGTON AVENUE
 SUITE 92 4TH FLOOR
 NEW YORK, NY 10022

Earnings Statement



Period Starting: 04/17/2017
 Period Ending: 04/30/2017
 Pay Date: 04/27/2017

Business Phone: [REDACTED]

Taxable Marital Status: Married
 Exemptions/Allowances: Tax Override:
 Federal: 0 Federal:
 State: 0 State:
 Local: 0 Local:
 Social Security Number: XXX-XX-XXXX

LESLEY K GROFF
 [REDACTED]

Earnings	rate	hours/units	this period	year to date
Regular		0.00	1538.46	13846.14

Gross Pay			\$1,538.46	\$13,846.14
------------------	--	--	-------------------	--------------------

Statutory Deductions	this period	year to date
Federal Income	-145.00	1305.00
Social Security	-95.38	858.46
Medicare	-22.31	200.77
New York State Income	-66.50	598.50

Voluntary Deductions	this period	year to date
New York voluntary disability	-1.20	10.80

Net Pay		\$1,208.07
----------------	--	-------------------

Deposits	account number	transit/ABA	amount
	XXXXXX3159	XXXXXXXXXX	1208.07

Your federal taxable wages this period are \$1,538.46

VERIFY DOCUMENT AUTHENTICITY - COLORED AREA MUST CHANGE IN TONE GRADUALLY AND EVENLY FROM DARK AT TOP TO LIGHTER AT BOTTOM

DARREN K INDYKE PLLC
 575 LEXINGTON AVENUE
 SUITE 92 4TH FLOOR
 NEW YORK, NY 10022

Pay Date: 04/27/2017

Deposited to the account	account number	transit/ABA	amount
Checking DirectDeposit	XXXXXX3159	XXXXXXXXXX	1208.07

LESLEY K GROFF
 [REDACTED]

THIS IS NOT A CHECK